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Chris Lyles, Chairman  801 S. Fillmore, Suite 205 1316 S. Lipscomb  

     Amarillo, TX  79101  Amarillo, TX  79102 

         (372-7928 or 379-6411) 

     chris@amarilloedc.com 

 

Donna Arney    Western National 

205 E. 10
th

 St. 

Amarillo, TX  79103 

(342-2286) 

darney@westernnational.com 

 

Janet Barton    Amarillo College 

Employment/Benefits Specialist 

P. O.  Box 447 

Amarillo, TX  79178 

(371-5039) 

jlbarton@actx.edu 

 

Shirley Blenden   Cardiology Center of Amarillo LLP 

6200 W. Interstate 40 

Amarillo, TX  79106-2512 

(354-9764) (676-4408-cell) 

sblenden@ccallp.com 

 

Terri Boswell-Williams  Amarillo National Bank 

410 S. Taylor 

Amarillo, TX  79105 

(378-8000 or 378-8126) 

terri.boswell-williams@anb.com 

 

Camille Cargill   Instructor 

     Office Administration 

Amarillo College 

P. O.  Box 447 

Amarillo, TX  79178 

(345-5522) 

ccargill@actx.edu 
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Amy Collie    Pantex    Home 

P. O.  Box 30020  8308 Challenge Dr. 

Amarillo, TX  79120  Amarillo, TX  79119 

(477-5488)   (584-0997) 

acollie@pantex.com 

 

Robin Gertonson   Executive Office Suites of Amarillo 

     112 SW 8
th 

Ave., Suite 301 

     Amarillo, TX  79101 

     (336-7549 – cell) 

     (350-7410 – office) 

     robin@eosaonline.com 

 

Krystal Holder    Human Resource Business Partner 

401 Tiltrotor Drive 

Amarillo, TX  79111 

(341-3622) 

KHolder@bellhelicopter.textron.com 

 

Janet Howe    ProAg 

     jhowe@proag.com 

 

Bonnie McClure   AC student 

     b0252684@amarillocollege.com 

290-7940 

 

Rob McKay    Underwood Law Firm Association 

500 S. Taylor 

Lobby Box 233 

Amarillo, TX  79101 

(379-0341) 

Rob.McKay@uwlaw.com 

 

Gay Mills    Associate Professor/Program Coordinator 

     Office Administration 

     Amarillo College 

     P.O. Box 447 

     Amarillo, TX  79178 

     (371-5099) 

     jgmills@actx.edu 

 

Jerry Moller    Vice President of Academic Affairs 

     Amarillo College 

     P.O. Box 447 

     Amarillo, TX  79178 

     (371-5297) 

     jemoller@actx.edu 
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Bruce Moseley   Business Education Department Chair 

     Amarillo College 

     P.O. Box 447 

     Amarillo, TX  79178 

     (335-4352) 

     bamoseley@actx.edu 

 

Jan Panger    Atmos Energy 

801 S. Pierce 

Amarillo, TX  79101 

(349-5715) 

jan.panger@atmosenergy.com 

 

Mary Spruell    Workforce Solutions 

1206 W. 7
th

 Ave. 

Amarillo, TX  79101 

(372-5521 extension 1670) 

mspruell@wspanhandle.com 

 

Dr. Kathryn C. Wetzel  Assistant Dean 

     Amarillo College 

     P.O. Box 447 

     Amarillo, TX  79178 

     (371-5097) 

     kcwetzel@actx.edu 

 

Susie Wheeler    Grants Coordinator – Planning 

     Amarillo College 

     P.O. Box 447 

     Amarillo, TX  79178 

     (371-5352 

     lswheeler@actx.edu 

 

mailto:bamoseley@actx.edu
mailto:jan.panger@atmosenergy.com
mailto:mspruell@wspanhandle.com
mailto:kcwetzel@actx.edu
mailto:lswheeler@actx.edu

